
Moc LEAD Academic and Retention Statistics 

Number of Moc LEAD Graduates 

Students Identifying as Male 

Students Identifying as Female 

Oass Standing at Beginning of Semester 

Collective GPA of Graduates in Previous Semester (Quality Points & GPA Hours) 

Collective GPA of Graduates Upon Completing Moc LEAD (Quality Points & GPA Hours) 

# of Graduates Who Earned a Higher or Equivalent GPA Than Previous Semester 

# of Graduates Who Earned a 4.0 GPA (Full-Time Status) During Moc LEAD Semester 

# of Graduates Who Earned a Semester GPA at or Higher Than a 3.0 

# of Graduates Who Earned a Semester GPA at or Higher Than a 3.2 (Dean's List) 

# of Graduates Who Enrolled The Next Academic Semester 

Spring 2021 (Organizational Development) Fall 2020 (Self-Awareness) Spring 2020 (Self-Awareness) Fall 2019 (Self-Awareness) 

15 11 12 17 

2 3 2 6 

13 8 10 11 

3 First-Year; 3 Sophomores; 7 Juniors; 1 Senior; 4 First-Year; 3 Sophomores; 3 1 First-Year; 6 Sophomores; 3 10 First-Year; 3 Sophomores; 

1 Graduate Student Juniors; 1 Senior Junior; 2 Seniors 2 Junior; 2 Seniors 

3.322 3.396 3.31 3.168 

3.435 

9 

3 

14 

12 

13 of 14 Eligible Students 

3.49 

6 out of 8 applicable 

3 

9 

8 

10 

3.473 3.285 

9 9 out of 13 applicable 

4 4 

10 14 

9 11 

11 17 


