Moc LEAD Academic and Retention Statistics	Spring 2021 (Organizational Development)	Fall 2020 (Self-Awareness)	Spring 2020 (Self-Awareness)	Fall 2019 (Self-Awareness)
Number of Moc LEAD Graduates	15	11	12	17
Students Identifying as Male	2	3	2	6
Students Identifying as Female	13	8	10	11
	3 First-Year; 3 Sophomores; 7 Juniors; 1 Senior;	4 First-Year; 3 Sophomores; 3	1 First-Year; 6 Sophomores; 3	10 First-Year; 3 Sophomores;
Class Standing at Beginning of Semester	1 Graduate Student	Juniors; 1 Senior	Junior; 2 Seniors	2 Junior; 2 Seniors
Collective GPA of Graduates in Previous Semester (Quality Points & GPA Hours)	3.322	3.396	3.31	3.168
Collective GPA of Graduates Upon Completing Moc LEAD (Quality Points & GPA Hours)	3.435	3.49	3.473	3.285
# of Graduates Who Earned a Higher or Equivalent GPA Than Previous Semester	9	6 out of 8 applicable	9	9 out of 13 applicable
# of Graduates Who Earned a 4.0 GPA (Full-Time Status) During Moc LEAD Semester	3	3	4	4
# of Graduates Who Earned a Semester GPA at or Higher Than a 3.0	14	9	10	14
# of Graduates Who Earned a Semester GPA at or Higher Than a 3.2 (Dean's List)	12	8	9	11
# of Graduates Who Enrolled The Next Academic Semester	13 of 14 Eligible Students	10	11	17